

RC DAI-2022-A-0002
u/s 120B IPC r/w Section 7 of PC Act 1988

CBI VS. KULDEEP SINGH & ANR.

01.04.2022

**Fresh charge sheet received by way of allocation. It
be checked and registered.**

Present : Sh. V. K. Ojha, Ld. Substitute Senior PP for CBI.

IO is not present today nor documents filed by the IO.

Let IO be summoned for next date of hearing.

Put up for consideration on **25.04.2022**.

(AMIT KUMAR)
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
01.04.2022