

CNR No. DLCT11-000190-2022
CBI No.30/2022
CBI Vs. KULDEEP SINGH & ANR.

29.08.2022

Present : Ms. Shweta Dhingra Ld. PP for CBI alongwith HIO/SI
Sanoop Kumar.

A1 Kuldeep Singh and A2 Bhagat Lal on bail with Sh.
Raj Kamal Arya, Advocate.

SSO Ms. Deepti Bhargava is present.

Today the matter is fixed for compliance of the Order
dated 31.05.2022.

As per response received from CFSL, the Voice
Examination Report is expected in the last week of this month. Be
awaited for CFSL report.

Put up for compliance of Order dated 31.05.2022 on

12.09.2022.

(AMIT KUMAR)
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
29.08.2022